
/

/

/
/

/////// /
/

/
/

/
/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/

/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/
/

/
/ / / / / / / / /

/

/

/

/

/

Station Road

Station Road

Station Road

Station Road

Station Road

Ainsworth Road

Br
am

bl
e 

La
ne

Station Road

Station Road

House

40

Cottage

Shelter

AIN
SW

O
R

TH
 D

R
IVE

22

16

1

29

Brambles

12

1

Site

Pound Hill Villas

2

19

20

1

8

31

Pond

25

23

Burgess

5

The Moors

CLOSE

Track

57.2m

The

Willow

12

13

2

The Moors

M
OORS

22

LAN
E

FITZWALTER ROAD

33

Track

7

48

1

1

Lodge

2

21

56

Lay-by

Cottage

13

Priory

4

26

6

18

16

Poundhill

7

MILDMAY

5

Cottage

8

Travellers

30

19

15

Cottages

8

1

1

6

7

1

H
AR

R
ISO

N
S R

O
AD

13

Brights

46

11

STATIO
N RO

AD

ESS

58

Sinks

3

10

GOO

W
IN

W
IN

H
ER

H
ER

CHR

FR
O

FRO

FR
O

FR
O

VY
N

VYN

KIN KIN
KIN KIN

FRO

C
H

A

C
H

A

C
H

A

C
H

A

PA
R

PAR

C
H

R

2BB2BB2BB

1BB

1BB

H
ER

H
ER

H
ER

H
ER

WIN

H
ER

H
ER

G
O

O

1B
B

1B
B

KIN KIN

C
H

R

FRO

KIN
KIN

G
O

O

WOB

WOB

C
H

A
C

H
A

C
H

A
C

H
A

H
ER

H
ER

WOB

WOB

WOB

WOB

WOB

WOB

WOB

W
O

B

WOB

W
O

B

G
O

S2

GOS2

GOS2

GOS2

G
O

S2

GOS2

G
O

S2

G
O

S2

G
O

O

G
O

S2

GOS2

GOS2

G
O

S2

G
O

S2

G
O

S2

WOB

PEN2

PEN2

PE
N

2

VYN

VYNVYNVYN PEN2

VYN VYN VYN VYN

(Existing Drain)

PAR PARBLEBLE

PARPAR

G
O

O

FRO

C
H

A
C

H
A

GOS2

C
H

A
C

H
A

PEN2

G
O

S2

C
H

R

PE
N

2

H
ER

H
ER

H
ER

H
ER

PAR

PA
R

PAR

PA
R

PAR PAR PAR PAR

PARPARPARPAR

PAR PAR

PEN2

VYNVYN

VYN

VYNVYN VYN

PEN2

W
O

B

W
O

B

W
O

B

1 
BE

D
 F

LA
TS

1 
BE

D
 F

LA
TS

1 
BE

D
 F

LA
TS

2 BED FLATS

2BB
2BB

Approved development
currently under construction

01

02
03

04

05

06

07
08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

21

20

1718

19
30-37

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57585960616263646566676869707172737475

76
77

78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89

909192
93

94

98 99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106 107
108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118
119 120 121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129 130 131 132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147
148

149-
152

153-
156

157158159160

95

96

97

Office
Hub

22

 Office�Hub�lgcYlign
Yn\�\eki_n�kubbecl�lg
fuluje�jekejne\
eYllejk�YhhlicYlign!

KM<K�Hgn\k3
Jefej�lg�en_ineejk
\jYoin_k�fgj�kellin_
gul�Yn\�\elYilk

Bin/
Cycle

Bin/
Cycle

Bin/
Cycle

Bin/
Cycle

(Existing Drain)

BLEBLE

HERHER

PAR PAR

V

V

V

V

VV

V

V

V

V

V

VVV
VVV

VV

V

V

V

V

V

V V

V

01

01

01

02

02

02

03

03

04

04
04

04

05
05

06
06

21

21

21

20

20

20

07

07

07
08

08

08

09
09

09
09

10

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

14

15

15

15

1717181819

19

22

22

22

23

23

23

24
24

25

25

25
26

26

26

27
27

27

28

28
28

29

29

29

30

30

31

31

32

35

34

33

33

32

36

37

38 38 38
39

39

40

40

41 41

42 42

43 43

44 44

45

45

46 46

47
47

48
48

47

48

49

49
49

50

50

50

51
51

51

56
56

56

55
55

55

54
54

53
53

52

52

89898888

57

57

585859596060616162

62

63

63

6464656566

66

67

67

68686969
70

70

71

71

727273737474

75 75

76

76

76

77

77

77
78

78

79 79 80 80 81 81

82

82

82

83

83

83

84

84

84

85

85

85
87878686

90 90

91 91

92
92

93

93

94

94

95 95

96

96

96

97

97

97

98

98

98

99

99

99

100

100

101 101 101

102 102 102

103 103 103

104 104 104

105 105 105

106

106

106

107 107

107 107

108 108

108 108

109109109

110

110

111

111

112

112

113

113

114

114

115

115

116116116

117117117

118

118

118

119

119

119

120

120

121

121

122

122

122

123

123

124

124

125

125

126

126

127

127

128

128

129

129

129

130

130

130

131

131

131

132

132

132

133 133

134 134

135 135

136 136

137 137
137

139

139

140

140

141

141

142

142

144

144

145

145

146

146

147 147 147

143 143

138 138 138

148 148
148

149150151152

153 154 155 156

157

157

158

158

159

159

160

160

(Junction Design
subject to S278 -
Refer to Engineers
Drawings/Details)

H
ER

H
ER

C
H

A
C

H
A

(Refer to Landscape
Consultant Drawing for
details and specifications
of all landscape/
public realm areas)

(Refer to Landscape
Consultant Drawing for
details and specifications
of all landscape/
public realm areas)

(Refer to Landscape
Consultant Drawing for
details and specifications
of all landscape/
public realm areas)

(Refer to Landscape
Consultant Drawing for
details and specifications
of all landscape/
public realm areas)

16

16

16

V V

V

V

V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

05

06

95

CLIENT:|DRWG:|SCALE:|DATE:|APPROVED BY:|TEAM/DRAWN BY:| PEGASUSGROUP.CO.UK ||

©
 P

eg
as

us
 P

la
nn

in
g 

G
ro

up
 L

im
it

ed
. ©

 C
ro

w
n 

co
p

yr
ig

ht
 a

nd
 d

at
ab

as
e 

rig
ht

s 
O

S 
10

0
0

42
0

9
3.

  P
ro

m
ap

  L
ic

en
ce

 n
um

b
er

 10
0

0
20

44
9

. E
m

ap
Si

te
 L

ic
en

ce
 n

um
b

er
 0

10
0

0
31

6
73

. T
er

m
s 

&
 C

on
d

it
io

ns
 @

 p
eg

as
us

gr
ou

p
.c

o.
uk

REV DATE  DESCRIPTION REVISED BY APPROVED BY

P23-0555_DE_003

Moors Field, Little Dunmow - Technical Layout
Dandara                       RW AG 04.05.2023 1:1000@A1

-

0
1:1000

50m25m

A 08.05.23 Amendments/updates to layout as discussed with client RW AG
B 20.06.23 Amendments /updates to layout as discussed with client RW AG
C 20.06.23 Plot subbing to increase coverage RW AG
D 20.06.23 Minor tweaks to layout as client discussion and addition of schedule RW AG

C=Q

Kile�Bgun\Yjy� 14&07�HY!

DgcYlign�gf�epiklin_�\jYin�lg�be�jelYine\
 Hgkilign�lg�be�cgnfijee\!

E 10.07.23 Minor amendments to developed layout & inclusion of engineers info' RW AG

DgcYlign�gf�9ffgj\Yble�K`Yje\�Oonejk`ih�hlgl

F 12.07.23 Updating mix/layout to local authority request (Replace 2x 1BB with 2x 2BB) RW AG
G 13.07.23 Minor amendments to layout in line with consultant information RW AG
H 14.07.23 Addition of neighbouring residential development under construction RW AG
I 08.08.23 Layout updated in line with revised engineers highways layout RW AG
J 13.09.23 Minor tweaks to layout in response to local authority comments RW AG
K 15.09.23 Minor tweaks to layout and addition of parking schedule to drawing RW AG
L 26.09.23 Minor tweaks to layout in response to local authority comments RW AG
M 28.09.23 Amendments to layout incorporating comments at design team meeting RW AG

DgcYlign�gf�9ffgj\Yble�Jenl�hlgl

9ll�Yffgj\Yble�hlglk�Yje�\eki_n�lg�be�lenuje�blin\!

N 28.09.23 Revised parking and update to affordable allocation key RW AG
O 29.09.23 Revised affordable location in line with client comments RW AG
P 05.10.23 Trees removed from entrance junction visibility splay RW AG
Q 02.11.23 Minor amendment to fence positions plots 39-51 to ensure 8m buffer zone RW AG
R 13.11.23 Layout updated in line with LPA comments and Client discussions RW AG
S 17.11.23 Layout updated in line with LPA comments and Client discussions RW AG
T 20.11.23 RW AGParking numbers reduced on Gosford plots
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